Anakartlar

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA

mATX

PRIME

PRIME
mATX

PRIME
MATX

PRIME
mATX

1700p

B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700 DDR4

B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB M.2
1700p

B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
1700P

B760M-A WIFI D5 7200MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI
1700p

TUF GAMING B760-PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHz(0C)

HDMI

DP ATX 1700P

ROG STRIX B760-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 HDMI VGA

3XM2

USB3.2 WiFi RGB LAN ATX 1700P

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

177,45

208,95

208,95

229,95

257,25

366,45

376,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



